
COUNTY:  
HURON 

YEAR:  2001 
T O W N S H I P :  

B I N G H A M  
B L O O M F I E L D  
B R O O K F I E L D  
C A S E V I L L E  
CHANDLER 
C O L F A X  
DWIGHT 
F A I R  H A V E N  
GORE 
GRANT 
HUME 
HURON 
L A K E  
L I N C D L N  
M C K I N L E Y  
MEADE 
O L I V E R  
P A R I S  
P D I N T E  AUX BARQUES 
PORT A U S T I N  
RUB I CON 
SAND B E A C H  
SEBEWA I N G  
S H E R I D A N  
SHERMAN 

VERONA 
WINSOR 

B A D  AXE 
HARBOR B E A C H  

~ S I G E L  

C I T Y :  

COUNTY T O T A L  
32 - HURON 

S T A T E  
S . E . V .  ASSESSED E Q U A L I Z E D  

IULT I P L I E R V A L U A T I O N  V A L U A T I O N  R A T I O  

: L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  A G R I C U L T U R A L  R E A L  PROPERTY 

I .00000 
I .ooooo 
I .Ooo00 
1 .00000 
1.08365 
I .Ooooo 
1 .00000 
I .Ooo00 
1 .00000 
I .00000 
1 .ooooo 
I .ooooo 
I .00000 
1 .00000 
1 .00000 
I .00000 
1 .00000 
I .00000 

1 .ooooo 
I .00000 
I .00000 
1 .00000 
I .00000 
I .ooooo 
I .00000 
I .ooooo 
I . 00000 

1 .Ooo00 

15,977,800 
21,590,300 
27,353,000 

4,896,400 
20,178,450 
18,582,600 
19,916,400 
12,246,950 
I ,954,700 

15,695,400 
26,750,300 
14,377,700 
6,976,100 

19,397,300 
14,910,900 
18,600,800 
21,711,500 
19,937,300 

N/C. 
6,592,400 
8,408,700 

24,566,150 
29,047,100 
17,437,000 
27,685,900 
23,386,300 
13,810,800 
28,482,400 

N / C  
102,400 

15,977,800 
21,590,300 
27,353,000 

4,896,400 
21,866,377 
18,582,600 
19,916,400 
12,246,950 

1,954,700 
15,695,400 
26,750,300 
14,377,700 
6,976,100 

19,397,300 
14,910,900 
18,600,800 
21,711,500 
19,937,300 

N / C  
6,592,400 
8,408,700 

24,566,150 
29,047,100 
17,437,000 
27,685,900 
23,386,300 
13,810,800 
28,482,400 

N / C  
102,400 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
46.14% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 

1.00352 480,573,050 482,260,977 49.82% 

S T A T E  
S . E . V .  ASSESSED E Q U A L I Z E D  

% U L T  I PL I ER V A L U A T I O N  V A L U A T I O N  R A T I O  

: L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  COMMERCIAL  R E A L  PROPERTY 

I .Ooooo 
I .00000 
1 .00000 
I .Ooooo 
1 .ooooo 
1 .Ooooo 
I .ooooo 
1 .ooooo 
1 .00000 
1 .00000 
1 .00000 
I .ooOoo 
1 .00000 
I .ooooo 
I .00000 
1 .ooooo 
1 .ooooo 
I .ooooo 
1 .ooooo 
1 .00000 
I .ooooo 
I .ooooo 
I .00000 
I .ooooo 
I .00000 
I .00000 
I .ooooo 
I .00000 

1 .00000 
I .00000 

3,087,800 
195.100 
265,300 

13,651,600 
59,350 

7,944,400 
701.800 
771,400 

25,100 
174,500 

I, 992,200 
217,500 

I, 701,300 
1,440,900 

92 1,400 
956,100 

2,526,600 
99,800 

307,000 
8,140,100 
I ,Of9,800 

832,800 
6,862,900 

330,700 
36 1,900 
136.600 

4,981,800 
5,36 1,500 

27,985,700 
4,335,100 

3,087,800 
195,100 
265,300 

13,651,600 
59,350 

7,944,400 
701,800 
77 I ,400 

25,100 
174,500 

1,992,200 
217,500 

1,701,300 
1,440,900 

92 1,400 
956,100 

2,526,600 
99,800 

307,000 
8,140,100 
1,019,800 

832,800 
6,862,900 

330,700 
36 I ,900 
136,600 

4,981,800 
5,361,500 

27,985,700 
4,335,100 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 

1 .00000 97,388,050 97,388,050 50.00% 
HURON - 32 



COUNTY: 
HURON 

YEAR: 2001 
TOWNSHIP : 

B I NGHAM 
B L O O M F I E L D  
B R O O K F I E L D  
C A S E V I L L E  
CHANDLER 
COLFAX 
DWIGHT 
F A I R  HAVEN 
GORE 
GRANT 
HUME 
HURON 
LAKE 
L I N C O L N  
MCK I NL E Y 
MEADE 
O L I V E R  
P A R I S  
P O I N T E  AUX BARQUES 
PORT A U S T I N  
R U B I C O N  
SAND BEACH 
SEBEW A I NG 
S H E R I D A N  
SHERMAN 
S I G E L  
VERONA 
WINSOR 

BAD AXE 
HARBOR BEACH 

C I T Y :  

COUNTY T O T A L  
32 - HURON 

STATE 
S . E . V .  ASSESSED E Q U A L I Z E D  

lULTI  P L  I ER V A L U A T I O N  V A L U A T I O N  R A T I O  

: L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  I N D U S T R I A L  REAL PROPERTY 

I .ooooo 
1 .00000 
I .00000 
I .00000 

I .00000 

1 .OoOoo 
I .00000 
1 .ooooo 
1 .ooooo 

1 .00000 
I .ooooo 

I .ooooo 

1 .00000 
I .00000 
I .00000 
I .00000 

1 .00000 
I .ooooo 
I .ooooo 
I .ooooo 

1 . 00000 
I . 00000 

2,228,900 
14,600 

299,500 
956,200 
N/C 

8,500 
N/C  

92,500 
3,000 
1,800 
7,000 

N/ C 
N/C 

54,300 
385,600 
N/C 

4,839,300 
N/C 
N / C  
304,600 

35,400 
70,900 

4,653,200 
N/C 
796,000 
523,400 

1 ,004,400 
4,761,200 

3,429,800 
12,347,900 

2,228,900 
14,600 

299,500 
956,200 
N/C 

8,500 
N/C  

92,500 
3,000 
1,800 
7,000 

N/C  
N/C 

54,300 
385,600 
N/C 

4,839,300 
N/C 
N / C  
304.600 

35,400 
70.900 

4,653,200 
N/C 
796,000 
523,400 

I ,004,400 
4.761.200 

3,429,800 
12,347,900 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 

I .00Ooo 36,8 I 8,000 36,818,000 50.00% 

STATE 
S . E . V .  ASSESSED EQUAL I ZED 

W L T  I P L  I ER V A L U A T I O N  V A L U A T I O N  R A T I O  

: L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  R E S I D E N T I A L  R E A L  PROPERTY 

I .00000 
I .ooooo 
I .ooooo 
I .ooooo 
1 .29200 
I .ooooo 
I .ooooo 
1 .ooooo 
I .ooooo 
I .00000 
1 .ooooo 
1 .oOooo 
I .00000 
1 .00000 
1 .ooooo 
I .00000 
1 .00000 
I .ooOoo 
1 .ooooo 
1 .o0000 
I .00Ooo 
I . 00000 
1 .ooooo 
I .ooooo 
1 .ooooo 
1 .ooooo 
1 .ooooo 
1 .ooooo 

I .ooooo 
1 .ooooo 

22,039,400 
3,340,600 
4,582,700 

177,210,300 
3,777,550 

26,140,800 
6,376,600 

21,372,100 
9,Ol 6,000 
9,585,900 

41,947,000 
15,032,500 
76,026,800 

8,526 ,Ooo 
11,210,400 
7,625,600 

14,567,700 
3,875,600 

15,137,500 
90,598,600 
21,418,700 
30,804,600 
37,748,800 

7,275,700 
23,857,900 

22,377,700 
25,022,300 

39,7 10,900 
25,177,300 

4,624,900 

22,039,400 
3,340,600 
4,582,700 

177,210,300 
4,880,557 

26,140,800 
6,376,600 

21,372,100 
9,Ol 6,000 
9,585,900 

41,947,000 
15,032,500 
76,026,800 

8,526,000 
11,210,400 
7,625,600 

14,567,700 
3,875,600 

15,137,500 
90,598,600 
21,418,700 
30,804,600 
37,748,800 

7,275,700 
23,857,900 

4,624,900 
22,377,700 
25,022,300 

39,7 10,900 
25,177,300 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
38.70% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 

I . m i 3 7  806,008,450 807,111,457 49.93% 
HURON - 32 



COUNTY : 
HURON 

YEAR: 2001 
TOWNSHIP : 

B INGHAM 
BLOOMFIELD 
B R O O K F I E L D  
CAS EV I L L E 
CHANDLER 
COLFAX 
DWIGHT 
F A I R  HAVEN 
GORE 
GRANT 
HUME 
HURON 
LAKE 
L I N C O L N  
M C K I N L E Y  
MEADE 
O L I V E R  
P A R I S  
P O I N T E  AUX BARQUES 
PORT A U S T I N  
RUBICON 
SAND BEACH 
SEBE WA I NG 
S H E R I D A N  
SHERMAN 
S I G E L  
VERONA 
WINSOR 

BAD AXE 
HARBOR BEACH 

C I T Y :  

COUNTY T O T A L  
32 - HURON 

STATE 
S . E . V .  ASSESSED E Q U A L I Z E D  

Y U L T I P L I E R  V A L U A T I O N  V A L U A T I O N  R A T I O  

Z L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  TIMBER-CUTOVER R E A L  PROPERTY 

STATE 
S . E . V .  ASSESSED EQUAL1  ZED 

d U L T I P L I  ER V A L U A T I O N  V A L U A T I O N  R A T I O  

: L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  DEVELOPMENTAL R E A L  PROPERTY 

N/C N /C  
HURON - 3 2  



COUNTY: 
HURON 

YEAR: 2001 
TOWNSHIP : 

B I NGHAM 
B L O O M F I E L D  
B R O O K F I E L D  
C A S E V I L L E  
CHANDLER 
COLFAX 
DWIGHT 
F A I R  HAVEN 
GORE 
GRANT 
HUME 
HURON 
L A K E  
L I N C O L N  
MCK I NL E Y 
MEADE 
O L I V E R  
P A R I S  
P O I N T E  AUX BARQUES 
PORT A U S T I N  
RUB I CON 
SAND BEACH 
SEBEWAING 
S H E R I D A N  
SHERMAN 
S I G E L  
VERONA 
W I NSOR 

BAD AXE 
HARBOR BEACH 

C I T Y :  

COUNTY T O T A L  
32 - HURON 

STATE 
S . E . V .  ASSESSED E Q U A L I Z E D  

I U L T I P L I  ER V A L U A T I O N  V A L U A T I O N  R A T I O  

: L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  PERSONAL PROPERTY 

I .00000 
I .00000 
I .Ooooo 
1 .00000 
I .00000 
I .00000 
1 . 00000 
I . 00000 
I .00000 
I .ooooo 
I .00000 
I . 00000 
I .00000 
I .ooO0o 
I .00000 
I .00000 
I . 00000 
I .00000 
I .ooOoo 
1 . 0 0 0 0 0  
I .00000 
1 .ooooo 
1 . 00000 
1 . 00000 
I .ooooo 
I .oOooo 
I .ooooo 
I . 00000 

1 .00000 
I .oOooo 

3,604,500 
254,100 
681,100 

4,552,500 
240,150 

4,235,200 
640,500 
977,600 
179, 1 0 0  
472,100 
723,500 
605,800 
960,000 

I ,329,000 
723,200 
435,900 

5,749,400 
491.200 

45,200 
1,800,300 

7 19.600 
2,062,000 
8,436,200 

575,800 
1,322,900 

768,600 
4,500,900 
6,034,500 

lO,I02,4OO 
9.5  10,800 

3,604,500 
254,100 
681,100 

4,552,500 
240,150 

4,235,200 
640,500 
977,600 
179,100 
472,100 
723,500 
605,800 
960,000 

I ,329,000 
723,200 
435,900 

5,749,400 
491,200 

45,200 
1,800,300 

7 19,600 
2,062,000 
8,436,200 

575,800 
I ,322,900 

768,600 
4,500,900 
6,034,500 

10.102,400 
9 ,5 1 0,800 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 

I .00oO0 72,734,050 72,734,050 50.00% 

STATE 
ASSESSED EQUAL1  ZED 
V A L U A T I O N  V A L U A T I O N  

: L A S S I F I C A T I O N :  T O T A L  R E A L  AND PERSONAL PROPERTY 

46,938,400 
25,394,700 
33,181,600 

201,267,000 
24,255,500 
56,911,500 
27,635.300 
35,460,550 
11,177,900 
25,929,700 
71,420,000 
30,233,500 
85,664,200 
30,747,500 
28,151,500 
27,618,400 
49,394,500 
24,403,900 

107,436,000 15,489,700 

31,602,200 
58,336,450 
86,748,200 
25,619,200 
54,024,600 
29,439.800 
46,675,600 
69,661,900 

81,228,800 
51,473,500 

46,938,400 
25,394,700 
33,181,600 

201,267,000 
27,046,434 
56,911,500 
27,635,300 
35,460,550 
11,177,900 
25,929,700 
71,420,000 
30,233,500 
85,664,200 
30,747,500 
28,151,500 
27,618,400 
49,394,500 
24,403,900 
15,489,700 

107,436,000 
31,602,200 
58,336,450 
86,748,200 
25,619,200 
54,024.600 
29,439,800 
46,675,600 
69,661,900 

8 1,228,800 
51,473,500 

1,493,521,600 1,496.312,534 
HURON - 32 


	return2001: 
	return: 
	reportsmenu: 


